METAL PRODUCT : Alpha List
HEADING EXPLANATIONS :
Avail = Actual AVAILABLE stock for sale (includes stock to arrive/being made, less customers forward orders)
Unit = Unit of supply / pricing (H = 100, E = Each, Hr = Hour, K = Kit, M = Meter)
Price = List Price for 1 Unit (NZ$). Please apply for volume pricing, custom processing and alternative finishes etc.
Stock = Physical / Theoretical Stock on hand.
Job # = Current / Last Job number upon which this product was made
Batch = Group of set of similar Metal Product  for current / last job
PO BOX  38-828,Petone
Phone 04-5687277
FAX   04-5685161
E-mail sales@casa.co.nz
Type / Part / Model # Price Description AvailUnit Job # BatcStock
TR-10W-L-MS12Y 7.42Tool Rack 10 way 12mm slots @ 35mm pitch1 E 210
TR-10W-S-MS12Y 7.44Tool Rack 10 way  6mm slots @ 35mm pitch2 E 107
TR-12W-L-MS12Y 9.70Tool Rack 12 way 12mm slots @ 35mm pitch3 E 1000100
TR-15W-L-MS12Y 9.41Tool Rack 15 way 12mm slots @ 35mm pitch4 E 23
TR-15W-S-MS12Y 9.43Tool Rack 15 way  6mm slots @ 35mm pitch5 E 70
TR-3W-L-MS12Y 4.63Tool Rack  3 way 12mm slots @ 35mm pitch6 E 30
TR-3W-S-MS12Y 4.65Tool Rack  3 way  6mm slots @ 35mm pitch7 E 10
TR-4W-L-MS12Y 5.03Tool Rack  4 way 12mm slots @ 35mm pitch8 E 20
TR-4W-S-MS12Y 5.05Tool Rack  4 way  6mm slots @ 35mm pitch9 E 20
TR-5W-L-MS12Y 5.43Tool Rack  5 way 12mm slots @ 35mm pitch10 E 103
TR-5W-S-MS12Y 5.45Tool Rack  5 way  6mm slots @ 35mm pitch11 E 94
TR-8W-L-MS12Y 7.62Tool Rack 8 way 12mm slots @ 35mm pitch12 E 100031
TR-8W-S-MS12Y 7.62Tool Rack 8 way 6mm slots @ 35mm pitch13 E 100021
Monday, 14 November 2005
METAL PRODUCT : LOOK UP & ALPHA Listing
10:39:59
1Page
Report Name :- MP_ALPHA.RSL (31/10/97)AWD